
 

 

 

 

 PTA  

ACTION PLAN FOR THE YEAR 2022 -2023 

 
MONTH DATE DAY TIME PROGRAMME 

July 1 Friday 10.30am PTA Executive 

July 4 Monday 1.30pm 3rd sem CA PTA Meeting 

July 5 Tuesday 1.30pm 3rd sem Finance PTA Meeting 

July 6 Wednesday 1.30pm 3rd sem BBA PTA Meeting 

July 7 Thursday 1.30pm 3rd sem BA Eng ,PSY &Journalism  PTA Meeting 

September 14 Wednesday 10.00am Induction Meeting. 

September 27 Tuesday 3.00pm PTA Executive 

October 22 Saturday 3.00pm PTA Executive 

November 14 Monday 1.30pm 5th sem CA PTA Meeting 

November 15 Tuesday 1.30pm 5th sem Finance PTA Meeting 

November 16 Wednesday 1.30pm 5th sem BBA PTA Meeting 

November 17 Thursday 1.30pm 5th sem Psychology PTA Meeting 

November 17 Thursday 1.30pm 5th sem English PTA Meeting 

November 21 Monday 1.30pm 1st  sem CA PTA Meeting 

November 22 Tuesday 1.30pm 1st sem Finance PTA Meeting 

November 23 Wednesday 1.30pm 1st sem BBA PTA Meeting 

November 24 Thursday 1.30pm 1st sem English PTA Meeting 

November 28 Monday 1.30pm 1st sem BAJMC PTA Meeting 

November 29 Tuesday 1.30pm 1st sem Psychology PTA Meeting 

January 09 Monday 1.30pm 4th sem CA PTA Meeting 

January 10 Tuesday 1.30pm 4th sem Finance PTA Meeting 

January 11 Wednesday 1.30pm 4th sem BBA PTA Meeting 

January 12 Thursday 1.30pm 4th sem Psy,Eng & BAJMC PTA Meeting 

January 16 Monday 1.30pm 6th sem CA PTA Meeting 

January 17 Tuesday 1.30pm 6th sem Finance PTA Meeting 

January 18 Wednesday 1.30pm 6th sem BBA PTA Meeting 

January 19 Thursday 1.30pm 6th sem Psychology PTA Meeting 

January 19 Thursday 2.30pm 6th sem BA English PTA Meeting 

January 24 Tuesday 1.30pm 2nd BAJMC PTA Meeting 

January 25 Wednesday 1.30pm 2nd sem Psychology PTA Meeting 

January 26 Thursday 1.30pm 2nd  sem English PTA Meeting 

January 30 Monday 1.30pm 2nd sem BBA PTA Meeting 

January 31 Tuesday 1.30pm 2nd  sem Finance PTA Meeting 

January 31 Wednesday 1.30pm 2nd   sem CA PTA Meeting 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 


